SAINT PETER CATHOLIC CHURCH LECTOR SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBER 2017

1ST READING 2ND READING
22ND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (Lectionary #124)
green Jeremiah 20: 7-9 Romans 12: 1-2
Sat 9/2/2017 4:00 PM Maribeth Embras llene Vegazo
Sun 9/3/2017 7:30 AM Richard Anthony Elizabeth Saul
9:00 AM Kimberly Herring Maeve Jemison
11:00 AM Chuck Early Jay Lawyer
5:30 PM Hannah Marquardt Damaris Roux
23RD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (Lectionary #127)
green Ezekiel 33: 7-9 Romans 13: 8-10
Sat 9/9/2017 4:00 PM Pat Gauvine llene Vegazo
Sun 9/10/2017 7:30 AM Mary Delouis Lora Horan
9:00 AM Michael Pleus Dr. Coggins
11:00 AM CHILDREN CHILDREN
5:30 PM Hannah Marquardt Nathaniel Marquardt
24TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (Lectionary #130)
green Sirach 27: 30 - 28: 7 Romans 14: 7-9
Sat 9/16/2017 4:00 PM Mary Swiderski Pamela Lickiss
Sun 9/17/2017 7:30 AM Pauline Crahan Jack Crahan
9:00 AM Anna Russo Tony Cimino
11:00 AM Alan Green Al Green
5:30 PM Hannah Marquardt Damaris Roux
25TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (Lectionary # 133)
green Isaiah 55: 6-9 Philippians 1: 20c-24. 27a
Sat 9/23/2017 4:00 PM Anna Russo Pat Gauvine
Sun 9/24/2017 7:30 AM Richard Anthony Pamela Lickiss
9:00 AM Michael Pleus Audrey Gorpeuschek
11:00 AM CHILDREN CHILDREN
5:30 PM Hannah Marquardt Nathaniel Marquardt
26TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (Lectionary #136)
green Ezekiel 18: 25-28 Philippians 2: 1-11
Sat 9/30/2017 4:00 PM Maribeth Embras Mary Swiderski
Sun 10/1/2017 7:30 AM Mary DeLouis Elizabeth Saul
9:00 AM Kimberly Herring Maeve Jemison
11:00 AM Dr. Capulong Dr. Reed

5:30 PM Hannah Marquardt Damaris Roux




